UAN 100145396433 Work Days 31.00

ESI No.

Earnings Rs. Deduction Rs.

BASIC 10112.00

HRA 5056.00

CONVEYANCE 1600.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 2000.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 8104.00

INTERIM BONUS 408.00

PF 1213.00

Total Earnings 27280.00 Total Deduction 1213.00

Net Pay : Rs. 26067.00 (Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Sixty Seven Only) 

Effective 6th June 2017 Company name has been changed to Conduent Business Services India LLP (Erstwhile Xerox 
Business Services India LLP.) (Erstwhile Xerox Business Services India Pvt. Ltd.) (Erstwhile Affiliated Computer Services of 
India Pvt.